

Court No. - 67

Case :- APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 27820 of 2021

Applicant :- Ramesh Chauby

Opposite Party :- State of U.P. and Another

Counsel for Applicant :- Abhinav Gaur, Sr. Advocate, Vibhu Rai

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Rahul Chaturvedi, J.

Put up this matter as fresh on 23.12.2021 as first case.

Order Date :- 22.12.2021

Abhishek Sri.