



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 27820 of 2021

Ramesh Chauby

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P. and Another

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s) : Abhinav Gaur, Satyendra Singh, Sr.
Advocate, Vibhu Rai

Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : G.A.

Court No. - 73

HON'BLE VIKRAM D. CHAUHAN, J.

List has been revised. No one appears on behalf of opposite party no.2.

Learned A.G.A. seeks adjournment.

List on 24th April, 2026.

(Vikram D. Chauhan,J.)

April 8, 2026

Bhaskar